© 2020 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Page 1/7 Rev. 02/06/20
COL-CWW-spec
FEATURES
•	 Narrow 3" aperture creates clean finished appearance
•	 Proprietary optical design provides excellent vertical uniformity while
maintaining visual comfort

Page 2/7 Rev. 02/06/20
COL-CWW-spec
ORDERING GUIDE
CWW – – –
Model Size CRI Color Temp Delivered Lumens Ceiling Type Distribution
CWW
Contemporary
LED Wall Wash
2 2'
4 4'
Blank >80
9 >901
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
XW 4' (1835–2880)
VW 2' (1109–1542),
4' (2515–3523)
MW 2' (1492–2067),
4' (2653–3906)
LW 2' (2419–2806),
4' (4022–4645)2,3
ML 4' (4591–5458)3,4
G Grid
SG Slot Grid
F Drywall
Flange
1WW Asymmetric Wallwash
1WR Asymmetric Wallwash with Roomside
2WW Double Wallwash
–
Driver Voltage Options
E Fixed Output
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
ESD Step Dimming5,6
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming technology5,6,7
LUT5 5-Series EcoSystem LED driver5,6,7
U 120–277V
347 347V
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens 5, 7, 8
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
CP Chicago Plenum
Example: CWW4–40MLG–2WW–EDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
Notes:
1 Not available with 2' 347V & LUT drivers
2 Lumen package not available with ELL14 Emergency backup in 2' configuration
3 Lumen package not available with ELL14 Emergency backup in 4' configuration
4 Not compatible with thru wiring configuration
5 Not available in 347V
6 ESD, LUT5, and LUTH not compatible with 2' Drywall Flange (F) option
7 For compatibility with Dual-Lite inverters, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative
8 Not available with 2' drywall flange (F) option
CATALOG #:
Driver options listed below are available for the outputs as shown.
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS
DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE — 2'
VW MW LW
E X X X
ED X X X
ED1 X X X
ESD X
LUT5 X X X
LUTH X X X
DRIVER AVAILABILITY TABLE — 4'